Overview
The Arista 7020R Series offers a purpose built high performance and power efficient
solution for high density data center deployments. With 48 ports of 100/1000Mb
and 6 integrated 1/10GbE SFP+ ports, the switch delivers non-blocking forwarding
of 216Gbps combined with feature rich L2 and L3 switching.  A natural extension to
the 7280R Series, the 7020R are members of the Arista portfolio of data center
switches.
With broad support for QoS, security, automation and monitoring features, the

of others.
Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
DCS-7020TR-48-F Arista 7020R, 48x RJ45 (100/1000Mb), 6 x SFP+ (1/10GbE) switch, front to rear air, 2x AC, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7020TR-48-R Arista 7020R, 48x RJ45 (100/1000Mb), 6 x SFP+ (1/10GbE) switch, rear to front air, 2x AC, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7020TR-48# Arista 7020R, 48x RJ45 (100/1000Mb), 6 x SFP+ (1/10GbE) switch, configurable fans and PSU
LIC-7048-E Enhanced License for Arista Fixed 48-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch (OSPF, BGP, ISIS, PIM)
LIC-7048-V Virtualization license for Arista Fixed 48-port 1G (VMTracer)
LIC-FIX-FLX-L-1G FlexRoute-Lite License for Arista Gigabit Ethernet Switches - OSPF, ISIS, BGP/MP-BGP, PIM, Up to 32K Routes, EVPN, VXLAN
LIC-FIX-FLX-1G FlexRoute License for Arista Gigabit Ethernet Switches - OSPF, ISIS, BGP/MP-BGP, PIM, 32K - 200K Routes, EVPN, VXLAN
Spare Options
PWR-500AC-F Spare 500 Watt AC power supply for Arista 7050X, 7020R and 7280R 1RU Switches (front-to-rear airflow)
PWR-500AC-R Spare 500 Watt AC power supply for Arista 7050X, 7020R and 7280R 1RU Switches (rear-to-front airflow)
PWR-500-DC-F Spare 500 Watt DC power supply for Arista 7050X, 7020R and 7280R 1RU Switches (front-to-rear airflow)
PWR-500-DC-R Spare 500 Watt DC power supply for Arista 7050X, 7020R and 7280R 1RU Switches (rear-to-front airflow)
FAN-7000-F Spare fan module for Arista 7150, 7124SX(FX), 7050, 7020R, 7280 & 7048-A switches (front-to-rear airflow)
FAN-7000-R Spare fan module for Arista 7150, 7124SX(FX), 7050, 7020R, 7280 & 7048-A switches (rear-to-front airflow)
KIT-7001 Spare accessory kit for Arista 1RU tool-less switches
KIT-2POST-1U-NT Spare 1RU 2 post rail kit for 1RU tool less systems